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714-738, 724-551, 781-841, 989-1

CHRISTIAN WENDY M/FERRIS STACY L
345 SW DANTE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03199-215

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/18/2019 KR 0.50 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
3

144,471
2,370
28,000
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21,031

153,810
HX HB 51,411

102,399
174,841

0

174,841

1427/664 12/23/2020 WD Q I 01 174,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOLAND GARY DALE

CHRISTIAN WENDY M

1393/1506 8/28/2019 WD Q I 01 155,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMANDA & CHAST JERON 

GARY DALE NOLAND
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000054765 Electrical Servic 01/02/2026

2022HX Base Yr

345 SW DANTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,699 116.8000 130.82 222,263 1990 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1439

BAS 1,439 100 1,439 122,363

FGR 360 55 198 16,836

FOP 80 30 24 2,041

FSP 96 40 38 3,231

1,975 1,699 144,471

BAS= W24 S30 E6 S1 E9 N1 E6 FOP= E16 N5 W16 S5$ N5 E16 S5 E12
FGR= E12 N30 W12 S30 $ N30 W3 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12 $ W12 N4 W10
S4$.
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24
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FOP

16

5

16

5

FGR

12

30

12

30

FSP 8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 80 10 800.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,120

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 5.50 5.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 25 2007 2007 3 25 150

2,370

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


